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A001825241 MOUSAM  ROY Male No  1 1 UR  4  580.00  100.00  92.00  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520741 SURYA  SAHA Male No  2 2 UR  5  568.00  98.00  95.00  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294835 SAPTARSHI  BASU Male No  3 3 UR  10  566.00  98.00  79.00  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001566066 ANUBRAJO  GHOSH Male No  4 4 UR  12  562.00  90.00  90.00  7031.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089597 NAYAN KUMAR SIL Male No  5  1 5 OBC-A  2  558.00  95.00  76.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430579 HARSH  BHAGAT Male No  6  2 6 OBC-A  7  557.00  96.00  88.00  6749.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915594 SPRIHA  SHAW Female No  7 7 UR  12  555.00  89.00  90.00  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413540 SAYANTIKA  NAYAK Female No  8 8 UR  1  555.00  87.00  95.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781534 ABHRANIL  CHATTERJEE Male No  9 9 UR  5  550.00  88.00  94.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001512322 SAPTAK  BHANDARI Male No  10 10 UR  7  546.00  90.00  87.00  6281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201103 SHRIJITA  GHOSH Female No  11 11 UR  4  544.00  92.00  90.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918738 ROHIT  CHOUDHURY Male No  12 12 UR  3  544.00  89.00  89.00  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Narasinha Dutt College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:55.41

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001697046 DEBARCHANA  MANDAL Female No  13 13 UR  9  542.00  91.00  82.00  6790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180864 ANUPAM  MISHRA Male No  14 14 UR  4  541.00  88.00  91.00  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977135 SOUKARJYA  MONDAL Male No  15 15 UR  4  539.00  92.00  68.00  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779610 AISHI  DATTA Female No  16 16 UR  5  538.00  90.00  73.00  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881396 KUSHAL  ROY Male No  17 17 UR  1  538.00  88.00  90.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098521 NISHA  BHOWMIK Female No  18 18 UR  9  538.00  86.00  93.00  6932.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248565 SANTANU  PAL Male No  19  1 19 OBC-B  7  526.00  94.00  56.00  6850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632527 SURYADEEP  MUKHERJEE Male No  20 20 UR  8  526.00  85.00  87.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159934 PRITAM  SEN Male No  21 21 UR  18  525.00  84.00  97.00  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000297623 SAYAN KUMAR NATH Male No  22 22 UR  1  523.00  76.00  93.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442135 SAIKAT  PATHAK Male No  23 23 UR  6  521.00  84.00  89.00  7069.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074535 SAMPRITI  MANNA Female No  24 24 UR  5  519.00  87.00  82.00  6211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001844159 SAYAN  DASKARMAKAR Male No  25 25 UR  9  519.00  82.00  78.00  6943.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323811 KHUSUBOO  BARIK Female No  26 26 UR  8  519.00  76.00  88.00  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787871 UMANG  SINGH Male No  27 27 UR  2  515.00  86.00  78.00  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394557 SWAGATA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  28 28 UR  22  515.00  80.00  65.00  7028.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830382 MONAMI  MUNSHI Female No  29 29 UR  19  515.00  77.00  76.00  6242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081630 SHREYODEEP  SASMAL Male No  30 30 UR  5  513.00  86.00  70.00  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050559 SWAPNADIP  DAS Male No  31 31 UR  1  511.00  85.00  72.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986092 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  32 32 UR  4  510.00  83.00  76.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312141 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  33 33 UR  2  508.00  87.00  66.00  6354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315976 AKASH  BARUI Male No  34 34 UR  5  506.00  84.00  75.00  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327489 ROMIK  BHOWMICK Male No  35 35 UR  7  505.00  87.00  72.00  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962250 ROHIT  GHOSH Male No  36 36 UR  13  505.00  73.00  83.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001479479 NEELANWITA  PATHAK Female No  37 37 UR  16  502.00  74.00  84.00  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292429 IPSITA  ROY Female No  38 38 UR  4  501.00  77.00  88.00  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288553 OIENDRILLA  DAS Female No  39 39 UR  19  500.00  65.00  93.00  6218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756717 AMAN  PANDEY Male No  40 40 UR  2  499.00  77.00  75.00  6315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442476 SROMON  DAS Male No  41  2 41 OBC-B  21  497.00  85.00  76.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266507 MD KOUNAIN ANSARI Male No  42 42 UR  5  496.00  82.00  77.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672685 PAROMITA  BARMAN Female No  43  1 43 SC  6  494.00  77.00  81.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537968 SOUHARDYA  MAJUMDER Male No  44 44 UR  3  494.00  70.00  74.00  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627282 SK ABDUS SAMIUL Male No  45 45 UR  16  494.00  66.00  87.00  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517517 ANIK  BANERJEE Male No  46 46 UR  7  493.00  88.00  64.00  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975136 BIHU  DAS Female No  47 47 UR  6  491.00  83.00  71.00  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931270 SUMIT  DAS Male No  48 48 UR  5  491.00  80.00  67.00  7647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001152148 CHOWDHURY RIFAQUE 

ANJUM

Male No  49  3 49 OBC-B  17  484.00  70.00  83.00  6152.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398027 ARCHISHA  GHOSH Female No  50 50 UR  6  483.00  76.00  68.00  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125864 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  51 51 UR  5  481.00  76.00  79.00  6810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278597 RISHI  SINGH Male No  52 52 UR  1  481.00  76.00  61.00  6905.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399213 ANKIT  BERA Male No  53 53 UR  4  481.00  75.00  85.00  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013914 SUBHAJIT  PAUL Male No  54 54 UR  15  481.00  71.00  51.00  7197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263895 SURYADEEP  MISHRA Male No  55 55 UR  10  479.00  81.00  81.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731301 SOUMEN  BISWAS Male No  56 56 UR  3  479.00  77.00  82.00  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329282 SWASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  57 57 UR  19  477.00  61.00  75.00  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949502 SHRESTHA  MANNA Female No  58 58 UR  15  476.00  75.00  71.00  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062589 TEJASWINI  SINGH Female No  59 59 UR  7  476.00  63.00  63.00  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449887 ANKIT  SHAW Male No  60  4 60 OBC-B  3  474.00  77.00  80.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001596009 MANIDEEPA  MAITY Female No  61 61 UR  17  474.00  63.00  87.00  6736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233627 MD  HASMUDDIN Male No  62 62 UR  1  474.00  61.00  76.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342057 ANKIT  KUMAR Male No  63 63 UR  2  470.00  78.00  82.00  6299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615656 ADITYA  JAIN Male No  64 64 UR  3  467.00  70.00  77.00  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179836 PUSTIKA  PARUA Female No  65 65 UR  17  467.00  58.00  62.00  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399182 SATYAM  JHA Male No  66 66 UR  5  466.00  80.00  84.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765884 SK OHIDUR JAMAL Male No  67 67 UR  3  466.00  68.00  76.00  6359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333488 PRASHANTA  GUCHHAIT Male No  68 68 UR  12  463.00  80.00  56.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984651 SHASWATA  ROY Male No  69 69 UR  23  460.00  71.00  81.00  7262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743465 ARINDAM  PAUL Male No  70  5 70 OBC-B  12  460.00  60.00  87.00  6443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945215 SRIJAN  PATRA Male No  71 71 UR  7  459.00  73.00  66.00  6271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566461 PRITAM  BERA Male No  72 72 UR  1  458.00  74.00  62.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001776849 TANVI  NASRIEN Female No  73  3 73 OBC-A  7  457.00  71.00  58.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212514 FLORANCE PRIYA PAUL Female No  74 74 UR  13  456.00  75.00  74.00  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029717 ARITRA  GHOSH Male No  75 75 UR  7  456.00  74.00  53.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251356 BITANU RAJ DOLUI Male No  76 76 UR  9  456.00  67.00  67.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249343 ANUSMIT  MONDAL Male No  77  2 77 SC  7  454.00  70.00  76.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314260 ARIF  AHMED Male No  78  4 78 OBC-A  4  453.00  72.00  70.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718968 ANSHU  GHORA Male No  79 79 UR  2  453.00  67.00  70.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738820 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  80 80 UR  16  453.00  64.00  75.00  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644639 SUDIP  KOLEY Male No  81 81 UR  4  451.00  67.00  64.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437283 ANISH  DAS Male No  82 82 UR  5  451.00  62.00  70.00  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192719 DEBARGHA  SIKDAR Male No  83 83 UR  19  449.00  61.00  65.00  6716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222220 SHREYANS  DEY Male No  84 84 UR  3  448.00  70.00  64.00  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001251768 EKARNA  DUTTA Female No  85 85 UR  8  446.00  66.00  67.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248624 DEBALINA  GON Female No  86 86 UR  23  445.00  70.00  56.00  6863.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772439 ARYA  BHATTACHARYA Male No  87 87 UR  17  444.00  60.00  66.00  7646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222237 ANKITA  KOLEY Female No  88 88 UR  4  444.00  57.00  84.00  6561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078261 SAGNIK  KANRAR Male No  89 89 UR  5  443.00  60.00  73.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360038 SOHOM  DUTTA Male No  90 90 UR  23  441.00  64.00  63.00  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468178 SAPTARSHI  PATRA Male No  91 91 UR  1  438.00  63.00  62.00  6918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135847 BIJOY  PODDER Male No  92 92 UR  2  437.00  68.00  66.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734136 BINI  PARVIN Female No  93 93 UR  11  436.00  73.00  70.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198863 MUNSHI FARHAN IKBAL Male No  94 94 UR  3  436.00  55.00  68.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001648995 OUSHNIK  MONDAL Male No  95 95 UR  11  436.00  51.00  70.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372049 ANUSKA  BOSE Female No  96 96 UR  8  435.00  58.00  57.00  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000223497 MEER SAHANOTEUL ALI Female No  97 97 UR  2  435.00  57.00  63.00  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894100 AISHI  MANNA Female No  98  6 98 OBC-B  20  434.00  70.00  58.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132355 KUNTAL  MONDAL Male No  99 99 UR  13  433.00  66.00  80.00  7210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442283 SUBRATA  PRAMANICK Male No  100  3 100 SC  5  430.00  61.00  64.00  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370622 JOY  MARANDI Male No  101 101 UR  6  429.00  61.00  56.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581588 SWASTICK  BANERJEE Male No  102 102 UR  4  429.00  61.00  51.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383229 RISHAB  DAS Male No  103 103 UR  11  428.00  72.00  65.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353210 ISHITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  104 104 UR  2  428.00  53.00  66.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425190 RANADIP  SASMAL Male No  105 105 UR  5  428.00  52.00  64.00  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611628 PRITAM  PATRA Male No  106  4 106 SC  4  426.00  67.00  51.00  6434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433734 AISHWARYA  GHOSH Female No  107  5 107 OBC-A  13  425.00  58.00  72.00  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976574 ATIG  SINGH Male No  108  5 108 SC  4  425.00  58.00  60.00  7066.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Narasinha Dutt College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:55.41

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002161331 MOSSAMOTH SADIA 

PORVIN

Female No  109 109 UR  13  425.00  49.00  67.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090047 AVILASH SINHA ROY Male No  110 110 UR  6  423.00  59.00  62.00  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812736 SABUKTAGEEN  ALAM Male No  111  6 111 OBC-A  9  421.00  54.00  65.00  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704389 SUSHMA  RAY Female No  112 112 UR  13  420.00  53.00  71.00  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356693 SANCHAR  BANERJEE Male No  113 113 UR  4  420.00  51.00  61.00  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786073 ROHIT  MANNA Male No  114 114 UR  14  419.00  65.00  57.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413290 MONALISA  PANDA Female No  115 115 UR  8  419.00  61.00  58.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267324 TANISA  MAJI Female No  116 116 UR  12  419.00  56.00  67.00  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417416 KOUSIK  BARI Male No  117  6 117 SC  8  419.00  51.00  78.00  7119.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424298 SUVADRA  MULLICK Female No  118 118 UR  5  418.00  64.00  58.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734418 ANISHA  SANTRA Female No  119 119 UR  2  417.00  64.00  71.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766236 ANIRUDDHA  DARI Male No  120  7 120 OBC-B  1  417.00  57.00  62.00  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001450433 RITESH  PATRA Male No  121 121 UR  7  417.00  51.00  60.00  6993.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486739 SUBARNA  RUDRA Female No  122 122 UR  6  415.00  60.00  48.00  7085.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877433 SONI KUMARI SHAW Female No  123 123 UR  9  414.00  61.00  66.00  6746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000973772 SUVRODEEP  DAS Male No  124 124 UR  18  413.00  58.00  64.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787904 RISHAV DEB MALLIK Male No  125 125 UR  2  411.00  51.00  62.00  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335721 M LOCHAN Male No  126 126 UR  18  408.00  50.00  68.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361653 ARIFA  MOLLAH Female No  127 127 UR  2  408.00  50.00  62.00  7197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296778 ABHISHEK  MONDAL Male No  128  7 128 SC  11  408.00  47.00  67.00  6977.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532019 ZAHRAH  HAYAAT Female Yes  129 129 UR  2  407.00  63.00  60.00  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740454 YAZDAAN  AZHAR Male No  130 130 UR  1  407.00  53.00  77.00  6833.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045911 AYAN  GARAI Male No  131  8 131 OBC-B  13  406.00  56.00  64.00  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739679 ANKIT  BAG Male No  132  8 132 SC  7  405.00  55.00  70.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000971443 AADARSH  JAISWAL Male No  133 133 UR  6  404.00  58.00  68.00  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923512 DEEPAN  BAG Male No  134  9 134 OBC-B  2  404.00  48.00  72.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674666 SAIKAT  DAS Male No  135 135 UR  10  403.00  60.00  66.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255983 SHRESTHA  BANERJEE Female No  136 136 UR  5  402.00  53.00  57.00  6134.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732502 SNEHA  DAS Female No  137 137 UR  4  402.00  50.00  73.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672274 YASHMIN  PARVIN Female No  138  10 138 OBC-B  1  401.00  50.00  61.00  6803.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104896 SAYESH  MONDAL Male No  139  9 139 SC  4  401.00  48.00  64.00  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960099 AYANTIKA  BAR Female No  140  10 140 SC  3  401.00  44.00  55.00  6332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899984 ANURAG KUMAR SINGH Male No  141 141 UR  6  400.00  58.00  60.00  7386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159902 DEBDEEP  MUKHERJEE Male No  142  1 142 EWS  5  400.00  50.00  60.00  6292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905780 ALKA  PRASAD Female No  143 143 UR  14  400.00  46.00  68.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134589 SIDRA  RAHMAN Female No  144 144 UR  7  399.00  66.00  47.00  7032.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002024730 SWASTIKA  MONDAL Female No  145 145 UR  15  398.00  50.00  58.00  6865.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901257 ANKUR  BAR Male No  146  11 146 SC  1  397.00  55.00  51.00  7336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198594 AMANDIP  SINGH Male No  147 147 UR  12  397.00  50.00  50.00  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991019 ISHIKA  NATH Female No  148 148 UR  6  396.00  47.00  52.00  6150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612075 MD FURQAN MUSHIR 

ANSARI

Male No  149 149 UR  1  395.00  62.00  70.00  7087.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289251 JEET  PASWAN Male No  150  12 150 SC  10  394.00  55.00  63.00  7065.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265038 SOURIMA  GHOSH Female No  151 151 UR  8  394.00  49.00  56.00  6807.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185634 SUVANKAR  SARDAR Male No  152  13 152 SC  22  392.00  65.00  56.00  7089.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970067 AYUSH  DAS Male No  153  14 153 SC  17  391.00  49.00  57.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347695 HIMADRITA  DAS Female No  154 154 UR  5  390.00  55.00  53.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278104 SANGITA  DAS Female No  155 155 UR  3  389.00  56.00  63.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395009 BINAY BHUSAN ROUTRAY Male No  156 156 UR  11  385.00  57.00  53.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000919023 SHAMAYITA  DAS Female No  157  15 157 SC  2  385.00  44.00  61.00  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552621 ABHRAKANTI  DAS Male No  158 158 UR  8  382.00  66.00  48.00  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351864 AISHI  DASGUPTA Female No  159 159 UR  3  380.00  53.00  60.00  7371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429494 ANEESH  CHOWDHURY Male No  160 160 UR  10  380.00  46.00  54.00  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706786 CHANDRAJIT  BISWAS Male No  161 161 UR  5  380.00  45.00  55.00  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578311 PRIYANSHU  KHANTA Male No  162  2 162 EWS  10  379.00  61.00  70.00  6760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621209 IMAN  POLLEY Male No  163 163 UR  1  379.00  58.00  63.00  6948.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836200 ANKIT  BISWAS Male No  164 164 UR  5  379.00  54.00  61.00  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417148 ANTRISHNA  DEY Female No  165 165 UR  4  379.00  47.00  48.00  6815.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892751 SONALI KUMARI CHOUHAN Female No  166  16 166 SC  10  377.00  57.00  50.00  6214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600904 RONITA  DAS Female No  167 167 UR  3  377.00  49.00  62.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255521 ANWESHA  BOSE Female No  168 168 UR  7  375.00  53.00  55.00  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000062277 BIRAT  KALOWAR Male No  169  7 169 OBC-A  6  372.00  46.00  53.00  7022.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608666 PIYUSH KUMAR MAHATO Male No  170  17 170 SC  19  370.00  54.00  62.00  7138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451902 NIRAJAN  BISWANGRI Male No  171 171 UR  6  370.00  45.00  57.00  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001882599 LUCKY  RAJBHAR Male No  172 172 UR  10  369.00  47.00  58.00  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811903 AMAN KUMAR SINGH Male No  173  3 173 EWS  9  369.00  45.00  51.00  7442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310197 SHIBESH CHANDRA 

KARMAKAR

Male No  174  18 174 SC  9  369.00  44.00  63.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014838 ABHIJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  175  19 175 SC  5  367.00  44.00  52.00  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604076 RAJAT  HANSDA Male No  176  1 176 ST  5  363.00  49.00  54.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108607 SARNICK  BORAL Male No  177 177 UR  3  361.00  45.00  59.00  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037549 SAKSHAM  GUPTA Male No  178 178 UR  11  361.00  45.00  50.00  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029917 KUNDAN  SASMAL Male No  179 179 UR  2  358.00  50.00  70.00  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001623920 SHREYA  DUTTA Female No  180 180 UR  17  358.00  47.00  48.00  6966.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002018157 PRITY  SAMANTA Female No  181  20 181 SC  13  357.00  50.00  53.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523197 TULIKA  SEN Female No  182 182 UR  16  357.00  46.00  56.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966846 ANKIT  KUMAR Male No  183 183 UR  24  356.00  46.00  56.00  6287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371053 MEGHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  184  21 184 SC  19  356.00  46.00  51.00  6781.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201801 MADHUSHREE  DAS Female No  185  22 185 SC  3  353.00  50.00  43.00  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127985 SHYAM SUNDAR TUDU Male No  186  2 186 ST  1  353.00  44.00  46.00  6971.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431465 VIVEK KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

Male No  187 187 UR  6  347.00  54.00  53.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000352037 SONIA  NASKAR Female No  188  23 188 SC  1  347.00  44.00  52.00  6459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806718 SUBIR  SAREN Male No  189  3 189 ST  6  346.00  41.00  45.00  6395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251312 BIPLAB  KUMAR Male No  190  11 190 OBC-B  15  345.00  55.00  51.00  7145.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103953 ARGHYA DEV MAJHI Male No  191 191 UR  20  343.00  54.00  58.00  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538490 ANKIT  DNA Male No  192 192 UR  1  342.00  45.00  53.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001586362 TALHA PARWEZ ANSARI Male No  193  8 193 OBC-A  18  339.00  51.00  51.00  7234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022225 BIPUL  BISWAS Male No  194  24 194 SC  14  338.00  44.00  53.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121767 SAPTARSHI  SAHA Male No  195  25 195 SC  6  329.00  50.00  54.00  6668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633919 SHIVAM  PANDEY Male No  196 196 UR  11  313.00  45.00  52.00  7013.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002089597 NAYAN KUMAR SIL Male No  5  1 1 OBC-A  2  558.00  95.00  76.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430579 HARSH  BHAGAT Male No  6  2 2 OBC-A  7  557.00  96.00  88.00  6749.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776849 TANVI  NASRIEN Female No  73  3 3 OBC-A  7  457.00  71.00  58.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314260 ARIF  AHMED Male No  78  4 4 OBC-A  4  453.00  72.00  70.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433734 AISHWARYA  GHOSH Female No  107  5 5 OBC-A  13  425.00  58.00  72.00  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812736 SABUKTAGEEN  ALAM Male No  111  6 6 OBC-A  9  421.00  54.00  65.00  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062277 BIRAT  KALOWAR Male No  169  7 7 OBC-A  6  372.00  46.00  53.00  7022.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586362 TALHA PARWEZ ANSARI Male No  193  8 8 OBC-A  18  339.00  51.00  51.00  7234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002248565 SANTANU  PAL Male No  19  1 1 OBC-B  7  526.00  94.00  56.00  6850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442476 SROMON  DAS Male No  41  2 2 OBC-B  21  497.00  85.00  76.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152148 CHOWDHURY RIFAQUE 

ANJUM

Male No  49  3 3 OBC-B  17  484.00  70.00  83.00  6152.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449887 ANKIT  SHAW Male No  60  4 4 OBC-B  3  474.00  77.00  80.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743465 ARINDAM  PAUL Male No  70  5 5 OBC-B  12  460.00  60.00  87.00  6443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894100 AISHI  MANNA Female No  98  6 6 OBC-B  20  434.00  70.00  58.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766236 ANIRUDDHA  DARI Male No  120  7 7 OBC-B  1  417.00  57.00  62.00  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045911 AYAN  GARAI Male No  131  8 8 OBC-B  13  406.00  56.00  64.00  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923512 DEEPAN  BAG Male No  134  9 9 OBC-B  2  404.00  48.00  72.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672274 YASHMIN  PARVIN Female No  138  10 10 OBC-B  1  401.00  50.00  61.00  6803.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251312 BIPLAB  KUMAR Male No  190  11 11 OBC-B  15  345.00  55.00  51.00  7145.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000672685 PAROMITA  BARMAN Female No  43  1 1 SC  6  494.00  77.00  81.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249343 ANUSMIT  MONDAL Male No  77  2 2 SC  7  454.00  70.00  76.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442283 SUBRATA  PRAMANICK Male No  100  3 3 SC  5  430.00  61.00  64.00  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611628 PRITAM  PATRA Male No  106  4 4 SC  4  426.00  67.00  51.00  6434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976574 ATIG  SINGH Male No  108  5 5 SC  4  425.00  58.00  60.00  7066.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417416 KOUSIK  BARI Male No  117  6 6 SC  8  419.00  51.00  78.00  7119.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296778 ABHISHEK  MONDAL Male No  128  7 7 SC  11  408.00  47.00  67.00  6977.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739679 ANKIT  BAG Male No  132  8 8 SC  7  405.00  55.00  70.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104896 SAYESH  MONDAL Male No  139  9 9 SC  4  401.00  48.00  64.00  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960099 AYANTIKA  BAR Female No  140  10 10 SC  3  401.00  44.00  55.00  6332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901257 ANKUR  BAR Male No  146  11 11 SC  1  397.00  55.00  51.00  7336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289251 JEET  PASWAN Male No  150  12 12 SC  10  394.00  55.00  63.00  7065.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000185634 SUVANKAR  SARDAR Male No  152  13 13 SC  22  392.00  65.00  56.00  7089.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970067 AYUSH  DAS Male No  153  14 14 SC  17  391.00  49.00  57.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919023 SHAMAYITA  DAS Female No  157  15 15 SC  2  385.00  44.00  61.00  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892751 SONALI KUMARI CHOUHAN Female No  166  16 16 SC  10  377.00  57.00  50.00  6214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608666 PIYUSH KUMAR MAHATO Male No  170  17 17 SC  19  370.00  54.00  62.00  7138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310197 SHIBESH CHANDRA 

KARMAKAR

Male No  174  18 18 SC  9  369.00  44.00  63.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014838 ABHIJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  175  19 19 SC  5  367.00  44.00  52.00  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002018157 PRITY  SAMANTA Female No  181  20 20 SC  13  357.00  50.00  53.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371053 MEGHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  184  21 21 SC  19  356.00  46.00  51.00  6781.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201801 MADHUSHREE  DAS Female No  185  22 22 SC  3  353.00  50.00  43.00  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000352037 SONIA  NASKAR Female No  188  23 23 SC  1  347.00  44.00  52.00  6459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022225 BIPUL  BISWAS Male No  194  24 24 SC  14  338.00  44.00  53.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002121767 SAPTARSHI  SAHA Male No  195  25 25 SC  6  329.00  50.00  54.00  6668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001604076 RAJAT  HANSDA Male No  176  1 1 ST  5  363.00  49.00  54.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127985 SHYAM SUNDAR TUDU Male No  186  2 2 ST  1  353.00  44.00  46.00  6971.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806718 SUBIR  SAREN Male No  189  3 3 ST  6  346.00  41.00  45.00  6395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001159902 DEBDEEP  MUKHERJEE Male No  142  1 1 EWS  5  400.00  50.00  60.00  6292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578311 PRIYANSHU  KHANTA Male No  162  2 2 EWS  10  379.00  61.00  70.00  6760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811903 AMAN KUMAR SINGH Male No  173  3 3 EWS  9  369.00  45.00  51.00  7442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


